
bringing dreams home

Bud Bush
Principal
c 970.922.8550
bud@bbre1.com

“Welcome to Bluebird Real Estate, 
a dynamic team of dedicated professionals 
who are driven by exceptional marketing 
and successful results for our clients.”

211 Elk Avenue
PO Box 1788
Crested Butte Colorado 81224 

970.349.6691
bbre1.com

Jennie Barry
Office Coordinator
c 720.250.6966
jennie@bbre1.com

Joel Vosburg
The Mountain Office Team
c 970.209.1581
joel@bbre1.com

Dalynn Trujillo
c 970.596.3397
dalynn@bbre1.com

Jenna May
c 970.901.3601
jenna@bbre1.com

Lisa Lenander
c 970.209.1603
lisa@bbre1.com

Sally Hall
c 970.209.6913
sally@bbre1.com

Tom Filchner
c 970.275.2082
tom@bbre1.com

Crockett Farnell
c 720.485.1111

crockett@bbre1.com

Charlie Farnan
The Mountain Office Team
c 970.209.0609
charlie@bbre1.com

Trevor Bona
c 970.319.5092
trevor@bbre1.com

Karen Allen
c 970.209.2668
karen@bbre1.com

Jana Barrett
c 970.209.9510
jana@bbre1.com


